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AUSTRIA TROPHY SKEET-Openl

Pos. Prénom Dor. Nat. S.1 S22 S3 S4 S.5 Tot Demi-Finale Médailles  Récompenses Record
1 ASTAKHOV, Anton 2003 mm 24 25 24 25 25 12343 57
2 NYDRLE, Tomas 2068 b 24 25 24 24 25 122+12 56
3 SLAVICEK, Milos 2086 b 24 24 25 25 24 122+11 47
4 TEPLYI, Nikolai 2095 mm 25 25 23 25 24 12247 37
5 NILSSON, Stefan 2067 mm 24 25 24 25 24 12243 27
6 TOMECEK, Jakub 2096 b 24 25 24 25 25 123+4 17
7 POUMAILLOU, Edouard 2075 B0 24 25 24 24 24 121
8 CLOITRE, Rémi 2021 BN 23 24 24 24 25 120
9 KORCAK, Daniel 2051 b 23 25 24 23 25 120
10 MOBERG, Edvin 2062 mm 24 23 24 25 24 120
11 STARTSEV, Yaroslav 2088 mm 24 23 25 24 24 120
12 LANG, Jaroslav 2055 b 24 24 24 25 23 120
13 KALAB, Jiri 2045 bm 23 23 25 23 25 119
14 LARSSON, Victoria 2056 mmm 25 24 22 23 25 119
15 CHAURAY, Dylan 2019 BN 24 24 23 24 24 119
16 BIRKLYKKE, Johan 2013 =m 23 25 24 23 24 119
17 HERBERGER, Daniel 2034 b 24 24 23 25 23 119
18 KUNTSCHIK, Sebastian 2054 mmm 24 25 25 22 23 119
19 SHARAPOV, Mikhail 2083 mm 23 21 24 25 25 118
20 ZAMECNIK, Jan 2106 b 23 24 21 25 25 118
21 KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia 2052 mm 24 22 23 24 25 118
22 JIEWCHALOEMMIT, Sutiya 2042 = 25 23 22 23 25 118
23 BARTEKOVA, Danka 2005 Em 24 23 23 24 24 118
24 SVENSSON, Marcus 2092 =m 24 25 23 22 24 118
25 DAVIDOVICH, Matvei 2023 mm 24 25 21 25 23 118
26 KADLEC, Frantisek 2044 bhm 24 24 22 22 25 117
27 DANILENKOYV, Andrei 2022 mm 23 22 23 25 24 117
28 HORKY, Jan 2039 b 23 23 24 23 24 117
29 SHAKIROVA, Albina 2082 mm 22 24 23 25 23 117
30 BELLINI, Sandro 2010 B0 24 24 21 25 23 117
31 PETERSEN, Emil 2071 == 25 21 24 24 23 117
32 VELLESTE, Reino 2102 == 23 24 23 24 23 117
33 PETTERSSON, Gustav 2073 mm 24 23 24 24 22 117
34 ZEMLIN, Alexander 2109 mm 24 25 24 22 22 117
35 ZEMKO, Stefan 2108 Em 25 24 20 22 25 116
36 FEILHAMMER, Martin 2028 = 22 23 23 25 23 116
37 PIVOVAROV, Danil 2074 mm 24 19 22 25 25 115



http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showClub/100
http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showMatch
http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showMatch?giorno=1&refresh=True
http://www.eurotargetgroup.com/
http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showMatch?batteriaFilter=1&live=False&giorno=1
http://www.multipullsoft.it/live/showMatch?batteriaFilter=1&live=False&giorno=2
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Live/Index
http://www.multipullsoft.it/Home/Download
http://www.elettronicaprogetti.com/

Pos.
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Prénom

PROKOP, Radek
BOUYER, Anthony
SYKOROVA, Veronika
KLIKA, Richard
UPELNIEKS, Dainis
BEDNAR, Rostislav
BOGDANOVA, Alisa
HLAVACEK, Jan
HONKOMP, Christopher
PETERSEN, Mikkel
MOORLAG, Douwe
REICHERT, Eva Tamara
KALEIJS, Valdis
HACCOU, Tobias
GEVORKIAN, Margarita
TAKANEN, Tommi
VILLA, Alban

BASOVS, Vadims
FAZYLZYANOVA, Alina
EVGRAFOVA, Elizaveta
ERBSCHWENDTNER, Josef
IVANOV, Aleksandr
STRANSKY, Josef
SUMOVA, Barbora
RAAB, Felix

LAUKO, Dominik
REICHERT, Dimitri
KRCMAR, Dominik
STRANOVSKA, Andrea
GANGEMI, Thomas
BILLOT, Maxence
KELLINGHAUS, John
SOLLAROVA, Dominika
MORAVCIK, Jakub Gregor
KOPCANOVA, Lucia
ADAMKOVA, Hana
KALIX, Maria
HOCKOVA, Vanesa
ABOLINS, Egils
BATYRSHINA, Zilia
RICHARD, Léa

GYORI, Domonkos
ZHADNOVA, Anna
VAITEKUNAS, Tomas
UMHOFER, Valentina
ZOMMERS, Gatis
UHLIK, Simon
SKALICKA, Martina
BATTAULT, Noémie
VAN DER VEEN , Esmee
WOSTALEK, Marcell
AVENS, Kaspars
BUKHONOVA, Elena
MARKOVA, Diana
BOUSQUET, Ange
LUNDQVIST, Therese
HERINGS, Kristaps
VINOGRADOVA, Natalia
ZAORALOVA, Zuzana
GOSCH, Mario
RAYNAUD, Matthieu
JANSEN, Sammy
BENKOVSKY, Nikolas
MRNOVA, Pavla
BROZKOVA, Dominika
FEILHAMMER, Magdalena
ZOMMERS, Davis
LESKOVSEK, Philipp
CHERKASHIN, Michil
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106 GLAS, Henry E. 2031 == 0 0O 0 0 O 0
106 MULLER, Heinz 20060 E 0 0 0 0 O 0
106 SENTSOV, Roman 2088 = 0 0O O 0O O 0
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